
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 0; Name= INTERIOR EXTERIOR
BUILDING SUPPLY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801070000
07870

01/07/2008
02:28:50

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR
BUILDING
SUPPLY

Grantor LIEN BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

200801070000
07880

01/07/2008
02:28:51

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR
BUILDING
SUPPLY

Grantor LIEN BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

200807240002
98920

07/24/2008
12:21:26

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR
BUILDING
SUPPLY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANTLEY,
BILL

200810140004
04860

10/14/2008
12:10:34

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR
BUILDING
SUPPLY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUILDING
RESOURCES
INC

200810140004
04870

10/14/2008
12:10:35

INTERIOR
EXTERIOR
BUILDING
SUPPLY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAMBA,
STEVE


