Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 0; Name= INTERIOR EXTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801070000 07870	01/07/2008 02:28:50	INTERIOR EXTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY	Grantor	LIEN	BRANTLEY HOMES INC						
200801070000 07880	01/07/2008 02:28:51	INTERIOR EXTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY	Grantor	LIEN	BRANTLEY HOMES INC						
200807240002 98920	12:21:26	INTERIOR EXTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANTLEY, BILL						
200810140004 04860	10/14/2008 12:10:34	INTERIOR EXTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUILDING RESOURCES INC						
200810140004 04870	10/14/2008 12:10:35	INTERIOR EXTERIOR BUILDING SUPPLY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAMBA, STEVE						